
Name Role Exec with date Clinical Role email
Lisa Starrs Chairperson SEPN 2014

Exec Member 2005

Lead Nurse Early Pregnancy,
Edinburgh

lisa.starrs@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

Myra 
Kinnaird

Exec Member 2011 Bereavement Support 
Midwife,
Aberdeen

myra.kinnaird@nhs.scot

Kara 
Sewnauth

Secretary SEPN 

Exec Member 2014

Consultant O&G, 
Clinical lead Early Pregnancy
Forth Valley

kara.sewnauth@nhs.scot

Donald 
Wilson

Treasurer SEPN

Exec Member 2018

Consultant O&G,
Forth Valley 

donald.wilson1@nhs.scot

Colin Duncan Exec Member 2019 Honorary Consultant 
Reproductive Medicine, 
Clinical Lead Early Pregnancy, 
Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

W.C.Duncan@ed.ac.uk

Sonal 
Anderson

Exec Member 2019 Consultant O&G, 
Clinical Lead Early Pregnancy, 
University Hospital Crosshouse

Sonal.Anderson@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Andrea 
Woolner

Exec Member 2021 Senior Clinical Lecturer and 
Honorary Consultant in O&G, 
Aberdeen Maternity Hospital 

andrea.woolner1@nhs.scot
a.woolner@abdn.ac.uk

Lynne 
Thomson

Exec Member 2023 Consultant O&G,
Clinical Lead Early Pregnancy, 
Queen Elizabeth University 
Hopsital, Glasgow

Lynne.Thomson12@nhs.scot

Alison 
Platten

Exec Member 2023 Consultant O&G,
Royal Alexandra Hospital,
Paisley 

Alison.platten@nhs.scot

Karen 
Connelly

Exec Member 2023 Lead Sonographer
Ayrshire and Arran

Karen.Connelly@aa.nhs.scot

Claire 
Massey

Exec Member 2024 Clinical Nurse Manager 
Gynaecology,
NHS Fifie

Claire.massey@nhs.scot

Nikki Harvey Exec Member 2024 Interim Lear Nurse 
Gynaecology and ACS
GGC

Nikki.Harvey@nhs.scot

Jennifer 
Harvey

Exec Member 2024 Senior Charge Nurse 
Gynaecology Outpatients, 
Clyde

Jennifer.Harvey@nhs.scot
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